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5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -219,620    -219,620    -152,410.54     -20,217.11            .00     -67,209.46   69.4%

  2024/03/000362 09/30/2023 GCR       -3,596.80 REF                                        DMV TAX AUG'23 VFD FORBUSH
  2024/03/000363 09/30/2023 GEN      -16,620.31 REF SEPT                                   FORBUSH CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -219,620    -219,620    -152,410.54     -20,217.11            .00     -67,209.46   69.4%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -634.52         -55.54            .00         634.52  100.0%

  2024/03/000363 09/30/2023 GEN          -55.54 REF SEPT                                   FORBUSH PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -634.52         -55.54            .00         634.52  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5644726 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -122.36         -37.74            .00         122.36  100.0%

  2024/03/000363 09/30/2023 GEN          -37.74 REF SEPT                                   DUE TO FORBUSH VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -122.36         -37.74            .00         122.36  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YA1SqEu5KG09B5jn8yvVB8XDWZBdZbH1Q5hKOYtvkeYtK51P2y4Kbg4KXunFPKa4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4SWhMDLjiC3cWWA2g5qudgNEfE64ITRGPAuxAOcZw33rRFbjumV2CbkH93VhQzIu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6ZAI8EC8SP3KbU0kCFMKgjD9HazehZR9f4mTfMgE5KMihetNpzPQMRU0tQzf7DyE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X%2B3alhsUHO%2FEfL7W0GkZXGUjHR9JB2z9WHgiZE15E%2FOQY58fZNTnpUtoZltq8TSy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fck7GCFOIAebXCdeuCnp%2FYrcXt48mo%2FV2iFmZc%2BEce5splaceAoC6u0wMlQUH8nK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wLCXFURKyhaFY3sdW0xJgmsHccD1LkxdZ23hnB8vES6Qi8iPZEu8uGGh14l3nFLo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kGrINQy3ykYD6XZEr3iEqVmfkVaVPCcEMoqnTrrTeliadH1QKkrgOLR7E8GvkRFj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CsUy65dHRmvFL0ZohfxJnYYpsvaATH9mM3Vlbgut4jZPMad5IMbtR6dc1ESGRtW8
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     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE           -243,620    -243,620    -153,167.42     -20,310.39            .00     -90,452.58   62.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -243,620    -243,620    -153,167.42     -20,310.39            .00     -90,452.58

                           GRAND TOTAL     -243,620    -243,620    -153,167.42     -20,310.39            .00     -90,452.58   62.9%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 3
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               56
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


